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productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
C/C measure, spout to body
Height (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

productheader_ansl_matt
Connection incoming water
(inch)

Connection mixer/shower bar
(inch)
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pdf.articlenumber 40897784

7330027159416

198
1146
200
7,8

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Color

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Chrome

0,340
0,140
0,925
8,800
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https://www.bathlife.se/blandare/dusch-badkarsblandare/golvblandare-sippra-silver
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

